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NAZWISKO
KOZLOWSKA
MARCHWICKA
BISKUP
KAMINSKA
SAWICKA
MOSCICKA
STRZESZEWSKA
WITKOWSKA
PARKITNY
MICHALSKA
HENZEL
JURZAK
DUTKIEWICZ
KOBA
STEFANSKA
WERWINSKA
STASIAK
MARKIEWICZ
ZIENKIEWICZ
NEUBER

NAZWISKO
CHMIELOWSKA
MOSCICKA
WOJCIECHOWSKA
KIERZNOWSKA
BARANSKA
BARANSKI
KRAWCZYKOWSKA
WCIStO
DUBINIAK
ROGANOWSKA
KRUSINOWSKA
JURZAK
FRIEDMAN
STEFANSKA
JONES

KUBIAK

SLAZAK
BEDNARCZYK
GERKE
MARCHWICKA
KOTKIEWICZ
ROGALSKA
PACHURA
BINKOWSKA

RANKING GRUPY A1 2014

IMIE
GABRIELA
MAJA
JULIA
AGATA
NATALIA
AMELIA
EWA

JULIA
MAXYMILIAN
JULIA
DOMINIKA
FRANCISZEK
ZOFIA
KLAUDIA
NATALIA
OLIWIA
ANNA
ALICIA
MATEUSZ
LEA

RANKING GRUPY "A2" 2014
IMIE

EMILIA
AMELIA
MAGDALENA
ALEKSANDRA
LAURA
MIKOLAJ
DARIA
MAGDALENA
MATYLDA
OLIWIA

IGA
FRANCISZEK
MAJA
NATALIA
JEMMA
EWELINA
KAROLINA
JULIA
MARTYNA
MAJA

EDYTA
WERONIKA
ZOFIA
OLIWIA

ROK UR.
2004
2005
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

ROK UR.
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003

KLUB
HUBERTUS LUSOWO

FJ KJ ZBYSZKO

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
ABARIA IWNO

BPK

CWAL POZNAN

BPK

POLAND PARK
KARKONOWSKI KJ
AROMER JOZEFIN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
BPK

CIECHANOWSKI KJ
STRAGONA STRZEGOM
KJ DiM WARSZAWA

CH JASZKOWO

OLMET OSTROW WLKP
BPK

POLAND PARK
POLAND PARK

KLUB
LKS STRAGONA STRZEGOM
CWAL POZNAN

AMICO MOtDAWIN

KJ KIETLOW

TKJ GARBOWEK

TKJ GARBOWEK

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
LARGO

KJ BLACK PONY MILEJOWICE
KAJA GRZYBOWO

LARGO

BPK

SKJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

BPK

SSOJ JASZCZOLTOWO
MUSTANG JAWORZNO

WKJ LUBLIN

RYWAL GRUDZIADZ

FJ KJ ZBYSZKO

SKOK AGROFOOD GRABOWIEC
LARGO

BIALY LAS STAJNIA PRZYBYLSCY
TORNADO SZCZECIN

2014-10-14

PUNKTY
284
191

98
95
92
91
71
61
51
46
42
25
21
20
20
16

N B U O

PUNKTY
269
211
162
151
143
127
116

99
82
76
54
53
46
33
30
26
20
16
14
14
11

9



MIEJSCE NAZWISKO
BAEHR
STROZYNSKI
GARDAS
LESIK

BOLKO
ZAGDANSKA
OLSZEWSKA
KRINTUS
WROBLEWSKI
ARQUIER
JANKU
BUDZYNSKA
BUGAIJSKA
STEFANSKA
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MIEJSCE NAZWISKO

1  GLOWACKA
2 KUSNIERCZAK

3 DZIUBA

4  GERKE

5 PROWOTOROW

6  SIKORSKA

7  WLODARCZYK

8  ZUBRYCKA

9 STEFANSKA

10  WIECZOREK

11  RUIZ MALCZYK

12 TOMKIEL

13 BURDA

14  FLERKOWSKA

15  GtOWACZ

16  CIECHOLEWSKA

17 MICHALSKI

18  STRZESZEWSKI

19  LESZEK-KARWANSKA
20 KRINTUS

21 MAKOWSKA

22 DMYSZEWICZ

23 BERBES

24 SWATOWSKA-WOJCIK
25  KANIEWSKA

26  KONARSKI

26  OSIEKA

28  OLSZEWSKA

29  BUDZYNSKA

30 GRONOWSKA

RANKING GRUPY B 2014

IMIE
MARIA
JAKUB
DOMINIKA
ZUZANNA
ALEKSANDRA
JULIA
MARTA
ZUZANNA
DANIEL
SYLVAIN
JULIA

ZOFIA
ANGELIKA
NICOLE

RANKING GRUPY C 2014

IMIE
WIKTORIA
JULIA ANNA
WIKTORIA
NATALIA
MICHALINA
NELA
AGATA
MALGORZATA
NICOLE
PAULINE
ANNA
DOMINIKA
OLIWIA
ZOFIA
PAULINA
ZUZANNA
MACIEJ
MICHAL
WIKTORIA
ZUZANNA
MARTYNA
JASMINA
JULIA
NIKOLA
WERONIKA
MICHAL
HANNA
MARTA
ZOFIA
BARBARA

ROK UR.
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001

ROK UR.
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2002
2001
2002
1998
2001
2002
1998

KLUB
KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
CH JASZKOWO

HUBERTUS LUSOWO
MUSTANG JAWORZNO

CH JASZKOWO

BPK

WOLICA KALISZ

LKS SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
KJ NADWISLANIN KWIDZYN
BPK

LKJ ABARIA IWNO

CWAL POZNAN

CH JASZKOWO

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

KLUB
FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO

KJ MIECZEWO

AMICO MOtDAWIN

RYWAL GRUDZIADZ
AKADEMIA JEZDZIECKA DABROWICA
PICADOR WROCLAW

OXER INOWROCLAW

RYWAL GRUDZIADZ

KJ DiM WARSZAWA
TORNADO SZCZECIN

BPK

AKADEMIA JEZDZIECKA DABROWICA
AMICO MOtDAWIN

LKJ ABARIA IWNO

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO

KJ CLASSIC SOLEC KUJAWSKI
KJ AROMER JOZEFIN

BPK

KJ HIPPICA POLONIA StUPNO
LKS SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
LARGO

WOLICA KALISZ

KJ FARUK

WKJ LUBLIN

GLKS OSIELSKO

LKS STRAGONA STRZEGOM
CH JASZKOWO

WOLICA KALISZ

CWAL POZNAN

BPK

PUNKTY
131
94
78
70
29
26
24
16
15
12
10
5

PUNKTY
348
334,5
321
182
172
130,5
86
83
82
81
70
69
67
60
57
55
54
40
38
31
30
27
25
22
21
20
20
13
11
9



30
32
33
34
34
36
36
38
38
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LESIK
WAWRZON
JURIEWICZ
FABIS

von MAUBERG
KIEWREL

VON MAUBERG
GORALSKA
KWIECIEN

NAZWISKO
BEDYNSKA
FLERKOWSKA
STEFANSKA
GOMULKIEWICZ
KANIA
WISZOWATY
JANUSZEWSKA
KOWALCZYK
BAEHR
SKROK
JACHIMOWICZ
SLAZAK
SEROKA
LESZEK-KARWANSKA
TUMIELEWICZ
POLICHT
STANSKA
WLODARCZYK
STROZYNSKA
DURKIEWICZ
MAKOWSKA
HOFMAN
SZMYTKA
KUZMA
KULPA
DUZYNSKA
STANIEK
MACKOWIAK
DEBSKI
MILLAN

NAZWISKO
GRZEGORZEWSKI
GOMULKIEWICZ
KOtODZIEJCZYK
JEDROWIAK
KRUSZONA

ZUZANNA
PATRYCJA
IGNACY
WERONIKA
AURELIA
AGNIESZKA
KONSTANCIA
MARIA
DOMINIKA

RANKING GRUPY D 2014

IMIE
WIKTORIA
ZOFIA
NICOLE
EWELINA
JULIA
ALEKSANDRA
ZUZANNA
FRANCISZEK
MARIA
ZUZANNA
GNIEWKO
JULIA

ANNA
WIKTORIA
KONSTANCIA
ANGELIKA
ALEKSANDRA
AGATA
NATALIA
JULIA
MARTYNA
MARCEL
MICHALINA
EMILIA
KRZYSZTOF
WERONIKA
ALEKSANDRA
MARCIN

FILIP
NATASZA

RANKING GRUPY E 2014

IMIE
ADAM
EWELINA
KACPER
ALEKSANDRA
MICHALINA

2001
1998
2001
2000
2002
2002
1999
2002
1998

ROK UR.

2001
2002
2001
1999
2000

2001 SKJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA WARSZAWA

2000
2000
2002
1999
2002
1999
1998

MUSTANG JAWORZNO
BPK

KJ AROMER JOZEFIN

CH JASZKOWO

AROMER JOZEFIN

KRAKUS KRAKOW

POLSKI POLO KLUB

SKJ TRAWERS WARSZAWA
DWOREK OKUNIEW

KLUB

FUNDACIJA KJ ZBYSZKO

LKJ ABARIA IWNO

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

KJ PICADOR WROCtAW
SKJ TRAWERS WARSZAWA

KJ PARTYNICE WROCtAW
CHROBRY WARSZAWA

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
KKJ KIELCE

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
BPK

ALDRAGHO PIASECZNO

2001 KJ HIPPICA POLONIA StUPNO
1998 OSK MICHALSCY

2000 WLKS KRAKUS

2000 BPK

2000 OXER INOWROCLAW
2000 CH JASZKOWO

1999 tKJ tODZ

2002 ALDRAGHO PIASECZNO
2001 WOLICA KALISZ

1998 AGRO-AVES GAJEWNIKI
1999 MUSTANG JAWORZNO
2000 MICHELIN WtOCtAWEK
1999 POLSKI POLO KLUB

2001 LKJ ABARIA IWNO

1999 CH JASZKOWO

2001 SKJ TRAWERS WARSZAWA
2001 WLKS KRAKUS

ROK UR. KLUB

1998
1999
1995
1998
1998

TKJ GARBOWEK

KJ PICADOR WROCLAW

KJ NADWISLANIN KWIDZYN
ZKS DRZONKOW

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

A b U OO OO N O O

PUNKTY
413,5
378
342
196
189
185
176
170
163
129
122
110
105
105
80
63
61
60
56
53,5
33
29
21
20
14

[O2 BV, B 4 BENL N Vo]

PUNKTY
856
409
259
227
197



STRYJKOWSKA
CEGIELKO
BAEHR

SOKOt
ZMUDA
tOZOWSKA
STANISLAWSKA
CEBULAK
KRUPA
MATUSZEWSKA
VON MAUBERG
SIEJAK

BAEHR
STOtOWSK
CHILEWSKI
PRZEDPESKA

AGATA

IGA

ZOFIA
PATRYCJA
ZUZANNA
WIKTORIA
WIKTORIA
AGNIESZKA
NATALIA
KATARZYNA
KONSTANCIA
KAROLINA
MARIA
STANIStAW
MIKOtA)
ANTONIA

1994
1997
1998
1995
1998
1994
1998
2000
1997
2000
1999
1997
2002
1994
1996
2000

KU A ZS Politechniki Warszawskiej

POLSKI POLO KLUB
KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
LKJ ABARIA IWNO

LKS CWAL POZNAN
TRADYCIJA SIEDLNICA

CH JASZKOWO

BPK

POSTER PIASECZNO

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
POLSKI POLO KLUB

KJ AGRO-HANDEL SREM
KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE SJ
KJ POSTER PIASECZNO

190
145
110
110
100
80
80
79
66
50
50
40
35
15
15
15



